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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In re : Cancellation by Florida 
Public Service Co111111ission ot IXC 
Certificat~ No. 2292 issued to 
Suntel Net~ork, Inc. for 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, 
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment 
Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies . 

DOCKET NO. 981918-TI 
ORDER NO. PSC-99-0572-AS-TI 
ISSUED: March 29, 1999 
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The followino C~aaionera participated in the disposition of 
this matter: 

JOE GARCIA, Chairman 
J. TERRY DEASON 
SUSAN F. CLARK 

JULIA L. JOHNSON 
E. LEON JACOBS, JR. 

ORDER APPROVING SETTLEMENT 

CMU -J.-BY THE COMMISSION: 
em •· 
EAG -- k f ' LEG 1 Suntel Networ , Inc. (Suntel) currently holds Certifi cate o 
MAS Public Convenience and Necessity No. 2292 , issued bv the Commission : 
OPC on March 2, 1989, authorizing the provhion of inter exchanoe r 
RRR telecommunications service. The Division of Administ;a~ion advised ~ 
SI:C our staff by memorandum that Suntel had not paid the re9ula to ry .., 
~w assessment fees (RAFs) required by Section 364.336, fl oridag - c .. ~ ............. ,._,.. o .. , • .,c;._, f\1&\ c-1 ........ ,.. ... "..4- 4 - 4.- .. _ ... .. , ........ ,..,...,.,,.. ~- · ..... .... 
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B SUNTEL NETWORK, INC. 
""· .007~'10 

12274 

117 H IIAQI<OI '~ AVE. 

OIII.AHOO. "' -· 

8AHK OF ClXTIIAI. fLOIIIOA 
10!> e AOOINIIOH $1 llR ., 

OA1ANOO 'l !1210! 4 / 3/99 
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• • PAY TO Tli[ 
0110(11 Of :.>'lorid.a Publio Service ~.;C;cl• -ui ••ion s •••••• 100.00 l 

One Bund.red and 00/100•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

~orid.a Public Service Coam 
~'~40 Shumard Oak Blvd. 

TallaboBeea, Fl 323~9 
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